
Saunders County Fair
Friday, August 9, 2024

Exhibi
tor ID

Last, First Age City Tag ID Division Placing Text Special Placing Ribbon Place

34 - Swine - General ············· 40 records

G034010 - Senior Swine Showmanship ············· 10 records
8069 Brabec, Ryder 15 Malmo Gold purple 1

8164 Echtenkamp, Oliver 15 Ceresco blue

8217 Hanson, Matthew 18 Ithaca blue

8389 Micek, Macie 15 Weston Silver purple 2

8307 Kliment, Jolee 15 Valparaiso Bronze purple 3

8029 Beck, Calli 16 Fremont blue

8230 Havlovic, Morgan 16 Prague blue

8662 Vanek, Miranda 17 Prague blue

8454 Palm, Marissa 15 Wahoo purple

8698 Wolfe, Carlee 17 Raymond purple

G034020 - Intermediate Swine Showmanship ············· 11 records
8149 Donahue, Ella 12 Valparaiso blue

8048 Blomendahl, Lauren 12 Wahoo blue

8607 Sudik, Taryn 14 Ceresco Gold purple 1

8163 Echtenkamp, Lucy 12 Ceresco blue

8028 Beck, Bensen 13 Fremont blue

8269 Jacobs, Olivia 13 Omaha blue

8152 Donahue, Lydia 13 Valparaiso purple

8064 Brabec, Case 12 Malmo Bronze purple 3

8352 Luetkenhaus, Brooke 12 Ithaca purple
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34 - Swine - General ············· 40 records

G034020 - Intermediate Swine Showmanship ············· 11 records
8191 Fujan, Aubrey 14 Wahoo blue

8308 Kliment, Morgan 13 Valparaiso Silver purple 2

G034030 - Junior Swine Showmanship ············· 15 records
8030 Beck, Eli 9 Fremont blue

8138 Divis, Eliza 11 Mead purple

8296 Keeler, Evan 11 MEAD blue

8068 Brabec, Jerzey 9 Malmo Bronze purple 3

8640 Trutna, Lexi 10 Wahoo blue

8355 Malousek, Trevin 11 Prague Gold purple 1

8707 Zakovec, Kinsley 11 Morse Bluff blue

8240 Heller, Josie 10 Colon blue

8141 Divis, Trenton 8 WAHOO blue

8047 Blomendahl, Jack 8 Wahoo blue

8613 Swenson, Haiden 11 VALPARAISO blue

8146 Donahue, Cain 11 Valparaiso purple

8306 Kliment, Jemma 10 Valparaiso Silver purple 2

8139 Divis, Jolie 9 Mead blue

8665 Vech, Norah 9 VALPARAISO blue

G034040 - Clover Kid Swine Showmanship ············· 4 records
8664 Vech, Jackson 7 VALPARAISO CK

8156 Draper, Chase 5 Valparaiso CK

8137 Divis, Amelia 6 WAHOO CK

8140 Divis, Noell 5 Mead CK
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34 - Swine - General ············· 40 records

36 - Swine-Market ············· 98 records

G036010 - Market Gilts ············· 26 records
8030 Beck, Eli 9 Fremont 3179 blue

8666 Vech, Samuel 14 Cedar Bluffs 1312 Champion Lightweight Gilt purple 1

8613 Swenson, Haiden 11 VALPARAISO 1350 blue

8139 Divis, Jolie 9 Mead 4908 purple 2

8146 Donahue, Cain 11 Valparaiso 4936 blue

8706 Zakovec, Grayden 8 Morse Bluff 1283 blue

8163 Echtenkamp, Lucy 12 Ceresco 1261 blue

8698 Wolfe, Carlee 17 Raymond 4935 purple 2

8240 Heller, Josie 10 Colon 4882 blue

8068 Brabec, Jerzey 9 Malmo 4927 Reserve Champion Lightweight Gilt purple 1

8707 Zakovec, Kinsley 11 Morse Bluff 1281 blue

8704 Zakovec, Ashtynn 15 Morse Bluff 1282 blue

8662 Vanek, Miranda 17 Prague 1279 blue

8697 Woita, Cameron 16 Malmo 1345 blue

8308 Kliment, Morgan 13 Valparaiso 4880 Reserve Champion Middleweight Gilt purple 1

8028 Beck, Bensen 13 Fremont 3177 blue

8139 Divis, Jolie 9 Mead 4907 purple 2

8389 Micek, Macie 15 Weston 1276 blue

8698 Wolfe, Carlee 17 Raymond 4932 Grand Champion Champion Middleweight Gilt purple 1

8141 Divis, Trenton 8 WAHOO 4923 purple 2

8029 Beck, Calli 16 Fremont 3181 blue

8192 Fujan, Beau 16 Wahoo 1343 blue

8665 Vech, Norah 9 VALPARAISO 1306 blue

8269 Jacobs, Olivia 13 Omaha 2852 blue

8355 Malousek, Trevin 11 Prague 1285 Reserve Champion Champion Heavyweight Gilt purple 1

This software is registered to Saunders County Fair 8/9/2024 12:36:53 PM

Page 3 of 7

ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibi
tor ID

Last, First Age City Tag ID Division Placing Text Special Placing Ribbon Place

36 - Swine-Market ············· 98 records

G036010 - Market Gilts ············· 26 records
8308 Kliment, Morgan 13 Valparaiso 4896 Reserve Champion Heavyweight Gilt purple 2

G036020 - Market Barrows ············· 41 records
8191 Fujan, Aubrey 14 Wahoo 1341 purple 2

8306 Kliment, Jemma 10 Valparaiso 1255 blue

8352 Luetkenhaus, Brooke 12 Ithaca 4919 purple 1

8697 Woita, Cameron 16 Malmo 1346 blue

8149 Donahue, Ella 12 Valparaiso 4939 blue

8455 Palm, Wyatt 17 Wahoo 1265 blue

8613 Swenson, Haiden 11 VALPARAISO 1354 blue

8666 Vech, Samuel 14 Cedar Bluffs 1316 Champion Lightweight Barrow purple 1

8069 Brabec, Ryder 15 Malmo 4928 Reserve Champion Lightweight Barrow purple 2

8697 Woita, Cameron 16 Malmo 1347 blue

8607 Sudik, Taryn 14 Ceresco 1298 purple

8663 Vech, Andrew 18 Cedar Bluffs 1314 purple

8613 Swenson, Haiden 11 VALPARAISO 1351 blue

8666 Vech, Samuel 14 Cedar Bluffs 1313 blue

8269 Jacobs, Olivia 13 Omaha 2853 purple 2

8662 Vanek, Miranda 17 Prague 1307 blue

8389 Micek, Macie 15 Weston 1274 purple 1

8613 Swenson, Haiden 11 VALPARAISO 1353 blue

8389 Micek, Macie 15 Weston 1273 blue

8308 Kliment, Morgan 13 Valparaiso 4898 Grand Champion Champion Middleweight Barrow purple 1

8139 Divis, Jolie 9 Mead 4912 blue

8192 Fujan, Beau 16 Wahoo 1344 purple

8613 Swenson, Haiden 11 VALPARAISO 1352 blue

8607 Sudik, Taryn 14 Ceresco 1300 Reserve Champion Reserve Champion Middleweight Barrow purple 2

This software is registered to Saunders County Fair 8/9/2024 12:36:53 PM

Page 4 of 7

ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibi
tor ID

Last, First Age City Tag ID Division Placing Text Special Placing Ribbon Place

36 - Swine-Market ············· 98 records

G036020 - Market Barrows ············· 41 records
8138 Divis, Eliza 11 Mead 4913 purple 2

8640 Trutna, Lexi 10 Wahoo 1260 blue

8217 Hanson, Matthew 18 Ithaca 500 purple

8607 Sudik, Taryn 14 Ceresco 1303 purple 1

8030 Beck, Eli 9 Fremont 3178 blue

8663 Vech, Andrew 18 Cedar Bluffs 1311 blue

8164 Echtenkamp, Oliver 15 Ceresco 1263 blue

8607 Sudik, Taryn 14 Ceresco 1293 purple 2

8355 Malousek, Trevin 11 Prague 1287 Reserve Champion Heavyweight Barrow purple 1

8138 Divis, Eliza 11 Mead 4911 blue

8308 Kliment, Morgan 13 Valparaiso 4897 purple

8454 Palm, Marissa 15 Wahoo 1268 purple

8355 Malousek, Trevin 11 Prague 1288 Champion Heavyweight Barrow purple 1

8163 Echtenkamp, Lucy 12 Ceresco 1262 blue

8230 Havlovic, Morgan 16 Prague 1326 blue

8216 Hanson, Christopher 18 Ithaca 501 blue

8698 Wolfe, Carlee 17 Raymond 4931 purple 2

G036021 - Prospect Market Swine ············· 4 records
8149 Donahue, Ella 12 Valparaiso 4938

8296 Keeler, Evan 11 MEAD 1291

8230 Havlovic, Morgan 16 Prague 1327

8146 Donahue, Cain 11 Valparaiso 4937

G036060 - County Bred Market Swine ············· 10 records
8152 Donahue, Lydia 13 Valparaiso 1324 purple 1
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36 - Swine-Market ············· 98 records

G036060 - County Bred Market Swine ············· 10 records
8082 Caha, Joseph 11 Ceresco 1335 purple 2

8144 Donahue, Anthony 8 Raymond 1339 blue

8147 Donahue, Dawson 14 Raymond 1338 blue

8355 Malousek, Trevin 11 Prague 1284 Reserve Champion County Bred purple 2

8141 Divis, Trenton 8 WAHOO 4922 blue

8081 Caha, Erin 8 Ceresco 1349 blue

8048 Blomendahl, Lauren 12 Wahoo 0502 blue

8665 Vech, Norah 9 VALPARAISO 1305 Champion County Bred purple 1

8230 Havlovic, Morgan 16 Prague 1325 blue

G036070 - Purebred Market Swine ············· 17 records
8454 Palm, Marissa 15 Wahoo 1269 purple 2

8141 Divis, Trenton 8 WAHOO 4921 blue

8663 Vech, Andrew 18 Cedar Bluffs 1318 Champion Purebred Market Swine purple 1

8029 Beck, Calli 16 Fremont 3180 blue

8152 Donahue, Lydia 13 Valparaiso 1321 Reserve Champion Purebred Market Swine purple 1

8306 Kliment, Jemma 10 Valparaiso 4924 purple

8138 Divis, Eliza 11 Mead 4891 blue

8068 Brabec, Jerzey 9 Malmo 4930 purple 2

8355 Malousek, Trevin 11 Prague 1283 purple 2

8352 Luetkenhaus, Brooke 12 Ithaca 4918 blue

8389 Micek, Macie 15 Weston 1275 purple 1

8454 Palm, Marissa 15 Wahoo 1267 blue

8698 Wolfe, Carlee 17 Raymond 4933 blue

8152 Donahue, Lydia 13 Valparaiso 1320 purple

8307 Kliment, Jolee 15 Valparaiso 1259 purple 2

8306 Kliment, Jemma 10 Valparaiso 1256 blue
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36 - Swine-Market ············· 98 records

G036070 - Purebred Market Swine ············· 17 records
8064 Brabec, Case 12 Malmo 4926 purple 1

37 - Swine-Breeding Gilts ············· 11 records

G037010 - Breeding Gilt ············· 11 records
8069 Brabec, Ryder 15 Malmo 4925 Reserve Champion Reserve Supreme Champion Breeding Gilt purple 1

8307 Kliment, Jolee 15 Valparaiso 1258 blue

8240 Heller, Josie 10 Colon 4884 blue

8152 Donahue, Lydia 13 Valparaiso 1322 purple 2

8164 Echtenkamp, Oliver 15 Ceresco 1264 blue

8454 Palm, Marissa 15 Wahoo 1266 blue

8352 Luetkenhaus, Brooke 12 Ithaca 4920 purple

8240 Heller, Josie 10 Colon 4881 blue

8607 Sudik, Taryn 14 Ceresco 1292 Grand Champion Supreme Champion Breeding Gilt purple 1

8047 Blomendahl, Jack 8 Wahoo 0503 blue

8064 Brabec, Case 12 Malmo 4924 purple 2
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